BMW Motorrad USA
2025 R 1300 GS ADVENTURE

standard equipment; check with your authorized dealer)

Aurelius Green Metallic Matte
Touring Package

- GPS Preparation

- Chrome Exhaust Pipe

- Windshield Electrically Adjustable
- Aluminum Pannier Mounts
Dynamic Package

- Ride Modes Pro

- Automatic Shift Assistant

- Sports Brake

Style Option 719

- Comfort Rider's Seat

- Comfort passenger seat

- Cross Spoke Wheels Gold

- Option 719 Billet Pack Shadow
- Content Option 719

Premium Package

- Headlight Pro

- Riding Assistant

UC 600 miles/6 months Break-In Service
Windshield High

Topcase Carrier

Destination

Total Suggested Retail Price

www.bmwmotorcycles.com

Manufacturer's Suggested Base Retail Price $
Options and Additional Charges: (Optional equipment may supercede

PBPRAPRPARPARPLARPLPARAPRAARAPRAPRAARAARL

22,745.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
850.00
0.00
2,495.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,275.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
175.00
295.00
695.00

30,530.00

* Pre-Delivery Assembly (PDA) charges are included in MSRP

The BMW Advantage

3 year/36000 miles limited warranty
5 year limited emissions warranty

BMW Roadside Assistance Program, 3 yrs/36000 miles

VIN : WB10M3300S6K83840

Port of Entry:
MPC Location:
Production Facility:

PORT JERSEY, NJ
BERLIN

JERSEY CITY, NEW JERSEY

Engineering and Safety Features

Engine
- Type Air/lliquid-cooled four-stroke flat twin

engine wit
Bore x Stroke 106.5 mm x 73 mm
Displacement 1,300 cc
Horsepower 145 hp at 7,750 rpm
Fuel Requirement Premium Unleaded
Fuel Capacity 8.9 U.S. gallons incl. approx. 1
gallon reserve
Charging System Three-phase alternator wi
Battery 12v/14Ah

Drivetrain
Clutch Multi-disc wet clutch

Brakes
- Brake System BMW Motorrad Full Integral

ABS Pro (lean angle opt
Front Brakes Two-rotor disc brake, floating
brake discs, diameter 31
Rear Brake Single-disc brake, 2-piston
floating cal
Rear Rotor 285 mm

Wheels and Tires
Front Wheel 3.00" x 19"
Rear Wheel 4.50" x 17"

Dimensions
Seat Height 34.3"
Weight Wet 593 Ibs.

Sold To: Ship To:
Hermy's BMW Motorcycles Hermy's BMW Motorcycles
69 Centre St 69 Centre St

Port Clinton, PA

(201) 307-4000, 58244

Port Clinton, PA
(201) 307-4000, 58244



