BMW Motorrad USA

2025 R 1300 GS ADVENTURE

Manufacturer's Suggested Base Retail Price		22,745.00
Options and Additional Charges: (Optional equipment may supercede		
standard equipment; check with your authorized dealer)		
Aurelius Green Metallic Matte	\$	0.00
Touring Package	\$	0.00
- GPS Preparation	\$	0.00
- Chrome Exhaust Pipe	\$	0.00
- Windshield Electrically Adjustable	\$	0.00
- Aluminum Pannier Mounts	\$	0.00
Dynamic Package	\$	0.00
- Ride Modes Pro	\$	0.00
- Automatic Shift Assistant	\$	850.00
- Sports Brake	\$	0.00
Style Option 719	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,495.00
- Comfort Rider's Seat	\$	0.00
- Comfort passenger seat	\$	0.00
- Cross Spoke Wheels Gold	\$	0.00
- Option 719 Billet Pack Shadow	\$	0.00
- Content Option 719	\$	0.00
Premium Package	\$	3,275.00
- Headlight Pro	\$	0.00
- Riding Assistant	\$	0.00
UC 600 miles/6 months Break-In Service	\$	0.00
Windshield High	\$	175.00
Topcase Carrier	\$	295.00
Destination	\$	695.00
Total Suggested Retail Price	\$	30,530.00

Engineering and Safety Features

Engine

- Type Air/liquid-cooled four-stroke flat twin engine wit
- Bore x Stroke 106.5 mm x 73 mm
- Displacement 1,300 cc
- Horsepower 145 hp at 7,750 rpm
- Fuel Requirement Premium Unleaded
- Fuel Capacity 8.9 U.S. gallons incl. approx. 1 gallon reserve
- Charging System Three-phase alternator wi
- Battery 12v/14Ah

Drivetrain

Clutch Multi-disc wet clutch

Brakes

- **Brake System** BMW Motorrad Full Integral ABS Pro (lean angle opt
- Front Brakes Two-rotor disc brake, floating brake discs, diameter 31
- Rear Brake Single-disc brake, 2-piston floating cal
- Rear Rotor 285 mm

Wheels and Tires

- Front Wheel 3.00" x 19"
- Rear Wheel 4.50" x 17"

Dimensions

- Seat Height 34.3"
- Weight Wet 593 lbs.

* Pre-Delivery Assembly (PDA) charges are included in MSRP www.bmwmotorcycles.com

The BMW Advantage

- 3 year/36000 miles limited warranty
- 5 year limited emissions warranty
- BMW Roadside Assistance Program, 3 yrs/36000 miles

VIN: WB10M3300S6K83840

Port of Entry: MPC Location: Production Facility: JERSEY CITY, NEW JERSEY PORT JERSEY, NJ BERLIN Sold To: Hermy's BMW Motorcycles 69 Centre St Port Clinton, PA (201) 307-4000, 58244 Ship To: Hermy's BMW Motorcycles 69 Centre St Port Clinton, PA (201) 307-4000, 58244